
423
Gültig ab: 10. Oktober 2014

Sonderlinie nach § 43 PBefG

RVE GmbH, Standort Annaberg, Tel.:03733 151141

Montag - Freitag außer Feiertag

Verkehrsbeschränkung

Fahrtnummer 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Montag - Freitag außer Feiertag

Annaberg-Buchholz, Busbf Bst 6
Annaberg-Buchholz, Erzgebirgsklinikum
Wiesa, Bahnhofstraße
Wiesa, Wendeschleife          
Wiesa, Klemmühle              
Wiesa, Ambulatorium           
Wiesa, Bahnhofstraße
Schönfeld, Zschopautal        
Schönfeld, Gasthof zum Löwen  
Schönfeld, Gasthof Weißes Roß 
Neundorf, Talstraße           
Neundorf, Unterdorf           
Neundorf, Mitte               
Neundorf, Oberdorf            
Neundorf, Kalter Muff         
Ehrenfriedersdorf, Max-Wenzel-Straße

Ehrenfriedersdorf, Max-Wenzel-Straße
Neundorf, Kalter Muff         
Neundorf, Oberdorf            
Neundorf, Mitte               
Neundorf, Unterdorf           
Wiesa, Wendeschleife          
Schönfeld, Gasthof Weißes Roß 
Schönfeld, Gasthof zum Löwen  
Wiesa, Tal-/Bahnhofstraße
Wiesa, Bahnhofstraße
Annaberg-Buchholz, Erzgebirgsklinikum
Annaberg-Buchholz, Busbahnhof 

 6.55
 6.58
 7.00

 7.45
 7.05  7.46
 7.07  7.48

 7.50
 7.51

 7.12  7.53
 7.14  7.55

 7.03
 7.05
 7.07
 7.08
 7.10
 7.15  7.19  8.00

13.30 13.30 14.15 14.15 15.05 15.10
13.35 14.20 15.15
13.38 14.23 15.18
13.39 14.24 15.19
13.41 14.26 15.21
13.45 14.30 15.25

13.35 14.20 15.10
13.37 14.22 15.12
13.40 14.25 15.15
13.43 14.28 15.18
13.46 14.31 15.21
13.49 14.34 15.24
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Zeichenerklärung:

S S S S S S S S S

S = verkehrt nur an Schultagen


